DATSUN

NHCTPYKLUMA MO YCTAaHOBKeE

Yrnop 6ara*XHuKa

999TSLETAMOO

MaTepuan: Ctanb/
AntomumHun /MnacTtuk

CpoenaHo B Poccuun



LIST OF PARTS

TN | PART NAME

| QTY. |

Lower bracket

Lower bracket

Top bracket

Top bracket

Bolt M8x20

Bolt M8x40

Nut M8

Washer 8

Installation manual

CNWUCOK AETAMEN

BN | PART NAME

| QTY. |

KpOHLITENH HMXHUIA

KPOHLUTENH HMXHUIA

KpOHLITENH BEPXHUN

KpOHLUTEeNH BEPXHUN

bont M8x20

bont M8x40

Manka M8

LLianba 8

NHCTpyKumMa
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ATTENTION! GasLift, you must set the rod down. Protect piston
rod from damage, paint and dirt. May not get grease on the rod
of the gasLift.

Operating temperature range: -30°C to +80°C.

@BHVIMAHVIE! [3308bIl yNOp HEOBXOANMO YCTaHaBAMBATL
LUTOKOM BHU3.
33WMTUTb LUTOK OT NOBPEXAEHUNA, CMA3KU U FPA3M.
He gonyckaeTcsa nonagaHve CMas3KKM Ha LUTOK ra3oBoro yropa.
[Aunana3oH paboynx Temnepatyp: -30°C go +80°C.

@Before installation, pump the gaslLifts. Resting against the rod into
the floor, push it to stock all entered the cylinder. Repeat several
times.

Mepeg yCT3HOBKOW, MPOKavanTe ynopbl. YNepes ero LWTOKOM B
rnos, Ha4asuTe Ha Hero, YTobbl LWTOK MOMHOCTLIO BOLLEN B
unnnHap. MosTopmuTe HECKO/LKO pas.
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AKKypaTHO 3aKponTe 6araxHuk. B caydae, ecnnm
BaraxHWK He 33Kpblsca, NpoBepbTe

Gently close the trunk. If the trunk is
MpaBUbHOCTb YCTIHOBKM.

not closed, check the installation.
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